BELLARINE
UNIFORMS

'N

Northern Bay College
YEARS 7 - 12

Uniform Pricelist (valid to 30 June 2025)

Official supplier of uniforms to

g

4,&

College

NorthernBay

UNIFORM

DI‘ESS (Grey/white check, purple piping)
Shorts (Black long leg elastic waist 120)

Shlrt (Grey Short sleeve, logo, collar attached)

SOft She" JaCket (Black/Purple/White with logo can be worn for Sport or

Everyday Uniform)

Blazer (Optional)
Pullover
75-90

95 +

H OOdIe (Black/Purple/White With logo can be worn with Sport or Everyday Uniform)

Skirt
B|Ouse (White long sleeve with logo)

Blouse (White Short sleeve with logo)

Shirt (white long sleeve with logo)

Shirt (white short sieeve with logo)

Trousers @iac rul eastic From
Shirt (crey Long siceve with logo)

Trousers (Black) Tailored 108a/109a

$70.95
$29.95
$33.50
$89.95
$200.50

$97.50

$100.95

$67.00

$61.95
$38.50
$35.50

$34.50
$33.50
$43.00
$33.95
$59.95

SPORTS UNIFORM

Short Sleeve POIO TOp (Black/Purple/White stripe, logo) S 3395
Long Sleeve POIO Top (Black/Purple/White stripe, logo) S 3650
Sport ShortS (Black with logo different options below)
Micromesh Short with Logo $25.50
Stretch Microfibre Long Leg Short with Logo $41.95
Stretch Microfibre Short with inner Brief with Logo | S 46.95
Sport Trackpant (Black/Purple with logo) $52.95

ACCESSORIES
Tie (Optional) $24.95
Socks ( Grey anklet) 3 Pack $1750
Socks ( White anklet) 3 Pack $1750
Tights (Black) From $19.00
Bag - Airo $84.95
Hybrid Microfiber Hat (slack with logo) $19.50

NAME LABELS Pre-ordered Garment Labels

( Sew or Iron on ) per 50 units $25.00

All prices are subject to change without nofice.

ON CAMPUS UNIFORM SHOP - Peacock Campus

Peacock Avenue, Norlane West Vic 3214

Email: northernbay@noone.com.au

TRADING HOURS DURING TERM: Monday: 8:00am to 11:30am
Thursdav: 12:000m to 4:00om

@ 03 5221 9199 @ bellarine@noone.com.au

@ 162 Moorabool St, Geelong




BELLARINE
UNIFORMS
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Northern Bay
College

School Uniform
YEARS 7-12
Price List 2024/2025

ON CAMPUS UNIFORM SHOP - Peacock Campus
Peacock Avenue, Norlane West Vic 3214
Email: northernbay@noone.com.au

TRADING HOURS DURING TERM

Monday: 8:00am to 11:30am
Thursday: 12:00pm to 4:00pm
Shop Online - https://www.noone.com.au/school/northern-bay-college/shop

'N BELLARINE
UNIFORMS

TRADING HOURS
9 BeLLARINE | Mon - Fri: 9:00am to 5:00pm

UNIFORMS
162 Moorabool St, Geelong Sqi-: Qooom -I-O ‘| Oopm

y 162 Moorabool St, Geelong

LAY Phone: 03 5221 9199

Email: bellarine@noone.com.au

LAY-BY, VISA, MASTERCARD AND EFTPOS ALL WELCOME

All prices are subject to change without notice.


https://www.noone.com.au/school/northern-bay-college/shop

