

## Northern Bay College

### Northern Bay College YEARS 7 - 12

Uniform Pricelist (valid to 30 June 2025)

Uniform Pricelist (valid to 30 June 2025)			
UNIFORM		SPORTS UNIFORM	
Dress (Grey/white check, purple piping)	\$70.95	Short Sleeve Polo Top (Black/Purple/White stripe, logo)	\$ 33.95
Shorts (Black long leg elastic waist 120)	\$29.95	Long Sleeve Polo Top (Black/Purple/White stripe, logo)	\$ 36.50
Shirt (Grey Short sleeve, logo, collar attached)	\$33.50	Sport Shorts (Black with logo different options below)	
<b>Soft Shell Jacket</b> (Black/Purple/White with logo can be worn for Sport or Everyday Uniform)	\$89.95	Micromesh Short with Logo	\$ 25.50
Blazer (Optional)	\$200.50	Stretch Microfibre Long Leg Short with Logo	\$ 41.95
Pullover		Stretch Microfibre Short with inner Brief with Logo	\$ 46.95
75-90	\$97.50	Sport Trackpant (Black/Purple with logo)	\$52.95
95 +	\$100.95	ACCESSORIES	
		Tie (Optional)	\$24.95
Hoodie (Black/Purple/White With logo can be worn with Sport or Everyday Uniform)	\$ 67.00	Socks ( Grey anklet) 3 Pack	\$17.50
Skirt	\$61.95	Socks (White anklet) 3 Pack	\$17.50
Blouse (White long sleeve with logo)	\$38.50		
Blouse (White Short sleeve with logo)	\$35.50	Tights (Black) From	\$19.00
Shirt (White long sleeve with logo)	\$34.50		
Shirt (White Short sleeve with logo)	\$33.50	Bag - Airo	\$84.95
Trousers (Black) Full Elastic From	\$43.00		
Shirt (Grey Long sleeve with logo)	\$33.95	Hybrid Microfiber Hat (Black with logo)	\$19.50
Trousers (Black) Tailored 108a/109a	\$59.95		
		NAME LABELS Pre-ordered Garment Labels	
		( Sew or Iron on ) per 50 units	\$25.00
			Į.

All prices are subject to change without notice.

ON CAMPUS UNIFORM SHOP - Peacock Campus

Peacock Avenue, Norlane West Vic 3214 **Email:** northernbay@noone.com.au **TRADING HOURS DURING TERM: Monday:** 8:00am to 11:30am

**Thursday:** 12:00pm to 4:00pm











# School Uniform YEARS 7 – 12 Price List 2024/2025

### ON CAMPUS UNIFORM SHOP – Peacock Campus

Peacock Avenue, Norlane West Vic 3214 **Email:** northernbay@noone.com.au

#### TRADING HOURS DURING TERM

**Monday:** 8:00am to 11:30am **Thursday:** 12:00pm to 4:00pm

Shop Online - https://www.noone.com.au/school/northern-bay-college/shop





Mon - Fri: 9:00am to 5:00pm

**Sat:** 9:00am to 1:00pm

162 Moorabool St, Geelong

**Phone:** 03 5221 9199

Email: bellarine@noone.com.au

LAY-BY, VISA, MASTERCARD AND EFTPOS ALL WELCOME

All prices are subject to change without notice.